
Ergebnisliste 

OÖLM und OÖM Triathlon Mitteldistanz

Mondsee / 03.09.2023

 

Rang StNr. Name JG Verein Zeit Lizenz

W 24-29 Mitteldistanz

1 117 Weilguni Anja 1998 SV Gallneukirchen 04:32:28 940709

M 24-29 Mitteldistanz

1 207 Bartl Julian 1996 Starlim Racing Team 04:40:10 449139

W 30-39 Mitteldistanz

1 62 Gehmair Elisa 1993 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 05:14:25 620512

2 225 Otruba Martina 1987 TriRun Linz 06:28:16 269778

M 30-39 Mitteldistanz

1 189 Peherstorfer Rainer 1987 SV Gallneukirchen 04:07:54 53507

2 216 Staudinger Alfred 1991 TRI Boa-Union Innerschwand 04:08:33 258765

3 3 Grabner Daniel 1989 TRI Boa-Union Innerschwand 04:09:21 372695

4 181 Neumann Mario 1985 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 04:16:57 61447

5 115 Worzfeld Martin 1988 TRI Boa-Union Innerschwand 04:23:04 673624

6 24 Stastny Jürgen 1985 PSV Tri-Linz 04:34:53 386332

7 11 Ratzenböck Jürgen 1992 FHOÖ Sportsteam 04:36:07 870089

W 40-49 Mitteldistanz

1 80 Hinum Nicole 1981 Tri Team 1.USC Traun 04:57:24 863685

2 83 Goll Daniela 1983 Sportri-Friends 05:25:44 882000

3 61 Grömer Silvia 1982 PSV-Tri Linz 05:41:09 446809

4 77 Broos-Pröller Daniela 1978 Tri Team 1.USC Traun 05:52:40 445013

M 40-49 Mitteldistanz

1 160 Weinberger Stefan 1983 PSV Tri-Linz 04:29:04 358531

2 170 Silmbrod Günther 1980 RSV Atterbiker 04:41:29 311278

3 78 Wernick Helmut 1980 TriRun Linz 05:01:31 264611

4 16 Jandl Arno 1974 TriRun Linz 05:22:41 490024

5 8 Pichler Manfred 1980 TriRun Linz 05:52:22 708560

W 50-59 Mitteldistanz

1 196 Puchner Ulrike 1972 TriRun Linz 05:01:39 904097

2 27 Kindl Doris 1970 RLC Sterngartl 05:33:47 930686

M 50-59 Mitteldistanz

1 195 Schrenk Harald 1965 TriRun Linz 04:50:46 51884

2 224 Oberhuber Andreas 1970 TriRun Linz 05:56:45 657710
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Rang StNr. Name JG Verein Zeit Lizenz

Landesmeisterschaft Damen

1 117 Weilguni Anja 1998 SV Gallneukirchen 04:32:28 940709

2 80 Hinum Nicole 1981 Tri Team 1.USC Traun 04:57:24 863685

3 196 Puchner Ulrike 1972 TriRun Linz 05:01:39 904097

4 62 Gehmair Elisa 1993 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 05:14:25 620512

5 83 Goll Daniela 1983 Sportri-Friends 05:25:44 882000

6 27 Kindl Doris 1970 RLC Sterngartl 05:33:47 930686

7 61 Grömer Silvia 1982 PSV-Tri Linz 05:41:09 446809

8 77 Broos-Pröller Daniela 1978 Tri Team 1.USC Traun 05:52:40 445013

9 225 Otruba Martina 1987 TriRun Linz 06:28:16 269778

Landesmeisterschaft Herren

1 189 Peherstorfer Rainer 1987 SV Gallneukirchen 04:07:54 53507

2 216 Staudinger Alfred 1991 TRI Boa-Union Innerschwand 04:08:33 258765

3 3 Grabner Daniel 1989 TRI Boa-Union Innerschwand 04:09:21 372695

4 181 Neumann Mario 1985 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 04:16:57 61447

5 115 Worzfeld Martin 1988 TRI Boa-Union Innerschwand 04:23:04 673624

6 160 Weinberger Stefan 1983 PSV Tri-Linz 04:29:04 358531

7 24 Stastny Jürgen 1985 PSV Tri-Linz 04:34:53 386332

8 11 Ratzenböck Jürgen 1992 FHOÖ Sportsteam 04:36:07 870089

9 207 Bartl Julian 1996 Starlim Racing Team 04:40:10 449139

10 170 Silmbrod Günther 1980 RSV Atterbiker 04:41:29 311278

11 195 Schrenk Harald 1965 TriRun Linz 04:50:46 51884

12 78 Wernick Helmut 1980 TriRun Linz 05:01:31 264611

13 16 Jandl Arno 1974 TriRun Linz 05:22:41 490024

14 8 Pichler Manfred 1980 TriRun Linz 05:52:22 708560

15 224 Oberhuber Andreas 1970 TriRun Linz 05:56:45 657710
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